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Aarbergen HESS W6209 65326 00016700
Aarbergen HESS W6209 65326 00016750
AarmIhle HESS W3540 34497 00017500
Abtsteinach HESS W6941 69518 00098700
Ahnatal HESS W3501 34292 00373500
Alheim HESS W6445 36211 00708000
Allendorf HESS W3559 35108 00728000
Allendorf HESS W6301 35469 00730500
Alsbach-H,hnlein HESS W6146 64665 00850500
Alsbach-H,hnlein HESS W6146 64665 00850510
Alsfeld HESS W&6320 36304 00864500
Altenstadt HESS W6472 63674 01157450
Am’neburg HESS W3572 35287 01660500
Am R’merhof HESS W&6366 61200 01689150

Am R’merschacht HESS W6366 61200 01689160
Am ROdesheimer HaferHESS W6220 65385 01692000

Am Sandkopf HESS W3500 34127 01693800
Angelburg HESS W6347 35719 01830700
Antrifttal HESS W6327 36326 01975500
Arolsen HESS W3548 34454 02180000
Arolsen HESS W3548 34454 02180040
Adlar HESS W6334 35614 02357500
Adlar HESS W6334 35614 02357510
Auf der Heide HESS W3502 34246 02641000
Babenhausen HESS W6113 64832 02920000
Bad Camberg HESS W6277 65520 03047000
Bad Emstal HESS W3501 34308 03062000
Bad Endbach HESS W3551 35080 03064500
Bad Endbach HESS W3551 35080 03064510
Bad Hersfeld HESS W6430 36251 03093000
Bad Homburg HESS w6380 i 03096500
Bad Karlshafen HESS W3522 34385 03102200
Bad Karlshafen HESS W3522 34385 03102210
Bad K"nig HESS W6123 64732 03104000
Bad Nauheim HESS W6350 61231 03118000
Bad Orb HESS W6482 63619 03123000
Bad Salzschlirf HESS W6427 36364 03135500
Bad Schwalbach HESS W6208 65307 03140000
Bad Schwalbach HESS W6208 65307 03140040
Bad Schwalbach HESS W6208 65307 03140060

Bad Soden-SalmOnsterHESS W6483 63628 03144500
Bad Soden-SalmlnsterHESS W6483 63628 03144510

Bad Soden HESS W6232 65812 03145000
Bad Sooden-Allendorf HESS W3437 37242 03145500
Bad Vilbel HESS W6368 61118 03152000
Bad Wildungen HESS W3590 34537 03157000
Bad Wildungen HESS Wa3590 34537 03157020
Bad Zwesten HESS W3584 34596 03161450
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35325
63165
63165
64367
64367
64367
35117
64839
35516
64569
34311
69239
36214
61267
63543
37249
36286
34599
36119
63263
63263
63263
34626
35279
63667
63667
61194
61130
34305

Sheetl

37178500
37268000
37395200
37403500
38134200
38172800
38222000
38251500
38254100
38302000
38395000
38536500
38554500
38856000
38963700
39096100
39096121
39103000
39511000
39545700
39594000
39794500
39794531
39833700
39833711
39833731
39929100
39969000
39989000
40290000
40294000
40357000
40467500
40561700
40603300
40774500
40957000
40958300
41237500
41319000
41319021
41319041
41349610
41800500
41978500
41978611
41978800
41979300
41991500
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Niederaula
Niederdorfelden
Niedernhausen
Nieste

Niestetal
Niestetal
Nonnenholz
NOsttal
Oberaula
Ober-M"rlen
Ober-Ramstadt
Obertshausen
Obertshausen
Oberursel
Oberursel
Oberweser
Oestrich-Winkel
Offenbach
Ortenberg
Ottrau

Otzberg
Petersberg
Pfungstadt
Philippsthal
Philippsthal
Plausdorf
Pohlheim
Poppenhausen
Rabenau
Radenhausen
Rainbergsiedlung
Ranstadt
Rasdorf
Raunheim
Rauschenberg
Reichelsheim
Reichelsheim
Reinhardshagen
Reinheim
Reiskirchen
Riedstadt
Riedstadt
Riedstadt
Rimbach
Ringgau
Rockenberg
Rodenbach
Rodgau
Rodgau

HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS

W6434
W6369
W6272
w3501
W3501
W3501
W3430
W6419
W6435
W6352
W6105
W6053
W6053
W6370
W6370
W3525
We6227
W6050
We474
W3579
W6111
W6415
w6102
W6433
W6433
W3575
w6301
W6416
W6301
W3575
W3540
W6479
W6419
W6096
W3576
W6101
W6361
W3512
W6107
W6301
W6086
W6086
W6086
W6149
W3448
W6309
W6458
W6054
W6054

36272
61138
65527
34329
34266
34266
37217
36167
36280
61239
64372
63179
63179
61440
61440
34399
65375
i
63683
34633
64853
36100
64319
36269
36269
35274
35415
36163
35466
35274
34497
63691
36169
65479
35282
64385
61203
34359
64354
35447
64560
64560
64560
64668
37296
35519
63517
63110
63110

Sheetl

42014500
42064000
42296500
42573500
42575000
42575021
42705000
42954200
43090500
43878000
44097000
44426500
44426521
44439500
44439561
44522200
44963200
45008200
45292000
45687000
45689500
46207100
46532500
46543000
46543005
46808000
46995100
47121000
47710500
47792000
47898600
48065500
48124000
48253500
48261500
48535500
48536000
48721700
48736200
48845500
49566300
49566320
49566330
49679900
49729200
49874000
49919500
49944600
49944620
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Rodgau
R"dermark
Romrod
Ronneburg
Ronshausen
Rosbach
Rosenthal
Roadorf
Rotenburg
Rotenburg
Rotenburg
Rotes Kreuz
Rothenberg

ROdesheim am Rhein
ROdesheim am Rhein

ROsselsheim
Runkel

Saalburg
SandersmJhle
Schaafheim
Schauenburg
Schenklengsfeld
SchimmelshOtte
SchlagmOhle
Schlangenbad
Schlitz
SchlOchtern
Schmitten
Schmitten
Sch”ffengrund
Sch’neck
Sch”neck
Schotten
Schrecksbach
Schwalbach
Schwalmstadt
Schwalmstadt
Schwalmtal
Schwarzenborn
Seeheim-Jugenheim
Seeheim-Jugenheim
Seligenstadt
Seligenstadt
Selters
SennhOtte
Sensbachtal
Siegbach

Sinn

Sinntal

HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS

W6054
W6074
W6326
w6451
W6447
W6365
W3559
W6101
W6442
W6442
w6442
W6384
w6121
W6220
W6220
W6090
W6258
W6393
W6209
W6117
W3501
W6436
W6120
W6490
W6229
W6407
W6490
W6384
W6384
W6331
W6369
W6369
W6479
W3579
W6231
W3578
W3578
W6323
W3579
W6104
W6104
W6453
W6453
W6251
W6419
w6121
W6349
W6349
W6492

63110
63322
36329
63549
36217
61191
35119
64380
36199
36199
36199
61389
64757
65385
65385
65428
65594
61273
65326
64850
34270
36277
64720
36381
65388
36110
36381
61389
61389
35641
61137
61137
63679
34637
65824
34613
34613
36318
34639
64342
64342
63500
63500
65618
36166
64759
35768
35764
36391

Sheetl

49944650
49995000
50380000
50390000
50394000
50409500
50513200
50568500
50660000
50660040
50660050
50693900
50742000
51029000
51029010
51075500
51199000
51308000
51669800
52043500
52421000
52600000
52833800
52937000
52958000
53164500
53258500
53492700
53492710
53757500
53921500
53921551
54181500
54228500
54536000
54552600
54552631
54552750
54677600
55113000
55113010
55364000
55364010
55399600
55451200
55452800
55647100
55933500
55941300
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S”hrewald
Solms

Solms

Sontra
Sontra
Sontra
Sontra
Sontra
Spangenberg
Stadtallendorf
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Staufenberg
Steffenberg
Steinau
Steinbach
Stockstadt
Sulzbach
Tann
Taunusstein
Trebur
Trendelburg
Twistetal
Ulrichstein
Unter-Hainbrunn
Usingen
Vellmar
Vellmar
Viernheim
Villmar

V'hl
Volkmarsen
Wabern
WachtkOppel
W, chtersbach
Wahlsburg
Waldbrunn
Waldeck
Waldems
Waldhaus Grebe
Waldkappel
Wald-Michelbach
Waldsolms
Walluf
Wanfried
Wartenberg
Wehretal
Wehretal
Wehretal

HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS

W3501
W6336
W6336
w6443
W6443
W6443
W6443
W6443
W3509
W3570
W6301
W6301
W6301
W3564
W6497
W6374
W6081
W6231
W6413
W6204
W6097
W3526
W3549
W6314
W6121
W6390
w3502
W3502
W6806
W6256
W3546
W3549
W3583
W6412
W6480
W3417
W6251
W3544
W6273
W3560
W3445
W6948
W6331
W6229
W3442
W6423
W3444
W3444
W3444

34320
35606
35606
36205
36205
36205
36205
36205
34286
35260
35460
35460
35460
35239
36396
61449
64589
65843
36142
65232
65468
34388
34477
35327
64757
61250
34246
34246
68519
65606
34516
34471
34590
36129
63607
37194
65620
34513
65529
35216
37284
69483
35647
65396
37281
36367
37287
37287
37287

Sheetl

56025540
56119700
56119705
56305500
56305530
56305540
56305550
56305570
56405000
56810000
57028500
57028510
57028530
57098400
57238500
57278000
58058500
58984000
59181700
59343300
60354500
60385000
60670200
60864000
61249300
61953000
62122700
62122801
62268000
62318500
62391000
62607000
62935000
62972800
63010500
63103050
63232200
63253700
63260000
63352000
63413000
63433500
63488000
63628000
63728500
63859300
64188300
64188310
64188330
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Wehrheim
Weilburg
WeilmOnster
Weilrod
Weimar
Weinbach
Weiaenborn
Weiakirchhof
Weiterstadt
Weiterstadt
Wettenberg
Wetter
Wetzlar
Wetzlar
Wetzlar
Wetzlar
Wetzlar
Wiesbaden
Wildeck
Wildhof
Willingen
Willingshausen
Winnerhfe
Winterhof
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
Witzenhausen
W’lfersheim
W’lIstadt
Wohratal
Wolfhagen
W0nschbach
Zierenberg
Zwickmhle
Zwingenberg

HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS
HESS

W6393
W6290
W6292
W6395
W3556
W6294
W3441
W6464
W6108
W6108
W6301
W3552
W6330
W6330
W6330
W6330
W6330
W6200
we444
W6056
W3542
W3579
W6369
W6361
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W3430
W6366
W6362
W3571
W3549
W6126
W3501
W6406
w6144

61273
35781
35789
61276
35096
35796
37299
63589
64331
64331
35435
35083
i
35585
35583
35581
35582
i
36208
63150
34508
34628
61130
61203
i
37217
37217
37217
37218
37214
37214
37215
37215
37216
37216
61200
61206
35288
34466
64753
34289
36154
64673

Sheetl

64192000
64513000
64570500
64573300
64580000
64584000
64723500
64799700
64834000
64834021
65520200
65524500
65563000
65563110
65563120
65563130
65563170
65822500
66019600
66074500
66215000
66220500
66540700
66587500
66834000
66834010
66834020
66834030
66834040
66834050
66834060
66834070
66834080
66834100
66834110
66890000
66913000
67016100
67095500
67391500
68162000
68506500
68523500
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